
                                                    LSC Area Percent Report
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX032122\
  Data File : VX027592.D                                          
  Acq On    : 21 Mar 2022  17:36
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N1998‐14
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 16   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration Parameters: RTEINT.P
  Integrator: RTE
  Smoothing : ON                             Filtering: 5
  Sampling  : 1                               Min Area: 3 % of largest Peak
  Start Thrs: 0.2                            Max Peaks: 100
  Stop Thrs : 0                          Peak Location: TOP     
 
  If leading or trailing edge < 100 prefer < Baseline drop else tangent >
  Peak separation: 5
 
  Method    : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X031722W.M
  Title     : SW846 8260
 
  Signal     : TIC: VX027592.D\data.ms
 
 peak  R.T. first  max last  PK   peak      corr.   corr.    % of
   #   min   scan scan scan  TY  height     area    % max.   total
 ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1   1.246    21   26   52 rBV    21490     56401   3.45%   0.649%
  2   2.538   232  238  247 rVB     8843     16503   1.01%   0.190%
  3   2.946   295  305  315 rVB     9097     20745   1.27%   0.239%
  4   3.123   325  334  341 rBV2   11777     27296   1.67%   0.314%
  5   5.391   693  706  722 rBV2  200622    580759  35.51%   6.683%
 
  6   5.556   722  733  748 rVV   332124    941484  57.57%  10.834%
  7   5.964   789  800  816 rBV   191030    514922  31.49%   5.925%
  8   6.763   921  931  955 rBV   516539   1222619  74.77%  14.069%
  9   8.653  1234 1241 1259 rBV  1044457   1635272 100.00%  18.818%
 10  10.055  1465 1471 1487 rBV  1052827   1398041  85.49%  16.088%
 
 11  11.085  1634 1640 1655 rBV   807543   1036307  63.37%  11.925%
 12  12.024  1789 1794 1803 rBV  1030996   1239796  75.82%  14.267%
 
 
                        Sum of corrected areas:     8690145
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                                          LSC Report ‐ Integrated Chromatogram

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX032122\
  Data File : VX027592.D                                          
  Acq On    : 21 Mar 2022  17:36
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N1998‐14
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 16   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X031722W.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

1.20 1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.60 5.80 6.00 6.20
0

200000

400000

600000

800000

1000000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VX027592.D\data.ms

 1.246  2.538  2.946 3.123

 5.391

 5.556

 5.964

6.50 7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00
0

200000

400000

600000

800000

1000000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VX027592.D\data.ms

 6.763

 8.653 10.055

11.085

12.00 12.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50 16.00 16.50
0

200000

400000

600000

800000

1000000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VX027592.D\data.ms
12.024

82X031722W.M Tue Mar 22 16:55:29 2022                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
MW-140

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
MW-140

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
MW-140

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
MW-140

Instrument :
MSVOA_X
ClientSampleId :
MW-140



                                             Library Search Compound Report

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX032122\
  Data File : VX027592.D                                          
  Acq On    : 21 Mar 2022  17:36
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N1998‐14
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 16   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X031722W.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

No Library Search Compounds Detected
*********************************************************************
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                                      Tentatively Identified Compound (LSC) summary
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Data\VX032122\
  Data File : VX027592.D                                          
  Acq On    : 21 Mar 2022  17:36
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N1998‐14
  Misc      : 5.0mL/MSVOA_X/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 16   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_X\Method\82X031722W.M
  Quant Title  : SW846 8260
 
  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P
 
                                                   |‐‐Internal Standard‐‐‐|
  TIC Top Hit name      RT  EstConc Units Response |#    RT     Resp  Conc|
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
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